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SCHEDULE OF SERVICES – JUNE, 2016 
 

 
 
All dates according to the civil calendar. 

 

 
Sat. June 4 6 pm All-night Vigil. 

Sun. June 5 9:30 am Hours and Divine Liturgy. 6
th

 Sunday of Pascha: 

  Sunday of the Blind Man. 

 

 

 
 

Wed. June 7 7 pm Paschal Vespers and Matins. 

Thurs. June 8 8 am Paschal Hours and Divine Liturgy 

  Apodosis of Pascha. 

 

 

 

 

 

Wed. June 8 7 pm All-night Vigil with Litia and Blessing of the Loaves. 

Thurs. June 9 8 am Hours and Divine Liturgy. 

  ASCENSION OF THE LORD. 
 

 



SCHEDULE OF SERVICES FOR JUNE – PG. 2 

 

Sat. June 11 6 pm All-night Vigil. 
Sun. June 12 9:30 am Hours and Divine Liturgy. Afterfeast of Ascension; 

  The Holy Fathers of the First Ecumenical Council. 

 
 

 

 

Fri. June 17 7 pm Vespers and Matins. 

Sat. June 18 9 am Hours, Divine Liturgy, and Pannikhida for all departed 
  Orthodox Christians. Commemoration of the Dead. 

 

 

 
 

 

Sat. June 18 6 pm All-night Vigil with Litia and Blessing of the Loaves. 

Sun. June 19 9 аm Hours, Divine Liturgy and Vespers with the reading of the  

  Kneeling Prayers. PENTECOST: TRINITY SUNDAY.   

  The Descent of the Holy Spirit upon the Apostles. 
  (ATTENTION:  From this day on, throughout Summer,  

  Sunday Liturgies will begin ½-hour earlier – at 9 am.) 
 

 

 

 
 

Sat. June 25 6 pm All-night Vigil. 

Sun. June 26 9 аm Hours and Divine Liturgy. 1
st
 Sunday after Pentecost: 

  Sunday of All Saints. 
 

 

 

 

Mon. June 27  – Beginning of the Apostles’ Fast 

 


